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Level 10 - All Age Divisions Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/15/2011Navy Pier, Festival Hall
Martin H. Malecki III
600 East Grand Avenue
(Attn: Illinois Gymnastics Institute)
Chicago, IL 60611
(630) 325-3333   (630) 325-1999 Fax      ** Not Eligible:  Previous Qualifier
2/11/2011 - 2/13/2011                             *** Not Eligible:  Junior National Team Member

Michigan Avenue Gym Sessions 321, 322, 323 Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Williams487
Twistars USA - MI

9.575 9.575 9.5759.625 38.350
23T 1T 2T 6T 1

1

Amelia Hundley **179
Cincinnati - OH

9.625 9.250 9.6509.700 38.225
18T 21T 1 2T 2

2

Maggie Nichols465
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.700 9.450 9.5009.475 38.125
11 8 9 17T 3

3

Kayla Williams **183
Cincinnati - OH

9.850 9.300 9.3009.600 38.050
1T 14T 4 41T 4

4

Samnatha Partyka158
Champions - TX

9.825 9.550 9.5259.050 37.950
3 4 42T 13T 5T

5T

Breanna Hughes462
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.750 9.525 9.2509.425 37.950
6T 5T 11T 49T 6T

6T

Rachel Spicer **336
Metroplex - TX

9.750 9.525 9.5759.000 37.850
7T 6T 48T 7T 7

7

Hollie Blanske459
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.775 9.300 9.6009.150 37.825
5 15T 34T 4T 8

8

Allison Flores286
IGI - IL

9.600 9.525 9.4259.150 37.700
21T 7T 35T 29T 9

9

Lindsay Lemke480
Twistars USA - MI

9.325 9.425 9.4009.525 37.675
48T 9 5T 31T 10

10

Jessie Deziel460
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.725 9.400 9.4759.000 37.600
10 10* 49T 21* 11T

11T

Nina McGee181
Cincinnati - OH

9.425 9.400 9.4759.300 37.600
33T 11* 21T 22* 12T

12T

Ashlyn Broussard515
WOGA - TX

9.675 8.850 9.5259.425 37.475
12T 46 12T 14T 13

13

Lexie Priessman ***182
Cincinnati - OH

9.800 9.025 9.5759.025 37.425
4 34T 46T 8T 14

14

Rachel Haines474
Twistars USA - MI

9.675 9.250 9.5008.950 37.375
13T 22T 58T 18T 15T

15T

Erin Freier473
Twistars USA - MI

9.450 9.575 9.2759.075 37.375
29T 2T 41 43T 16T

16T

Rachel Cutler471
Twistars USA - MI

9.225 9.300 9.4509.250 37.225
62T 16T 24T 27T 17

17

Nicole Gendusa288
IGI - IL

9.450 8.900 9.5759.275 37.200
30T 44T 23 9T 18T

18T

Alexis Cappalli284
IGI - IL

9.500 9.200 9.2759.225 37.200
27T 25 27T 44T 19T

19T

Nicole Turner337
Metroplex - TX

9.625 9.050 9.5508.900 37.125
19T 32T 65T 11T 20T

20T

Amber Wobma488
Twistars USA - MI

9.450 9.000 9.2509.425 37.125
31T 38T 13T 50T 21T

21T
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Martin H. Malecki III
600 East Grand Avenue
(Attn: Illinois Gymnastics Institute)
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
 

Rank

Emily Howe523
WOGA - TX

9.075 9.075 9.6009.325 37.075
95T 30T 18T 5T 22

22

Anna Hill475
Twistars USA - MI

9.550 8.775 9.5259.175 37.025
25 48T 32T 15T 23

23

Haley Scaman295
IGI - IL

9.750 8.200 9.6759.300 36.925
8T 80T 22T 1 24T

24T

Samantha Pearsall293
IGI - IL

9.400 9.400 8.5009.625 36.925
38T 12T 3T 128T 25T

25T

Lauren Li526
WOGA - TX

9.675 9.150 8.6509.400 36.875
14T 27 14T 113T 26

26

Isabella Hutchins478
Twistars USA - MI

9.225 9.575 8.5259.525 36.850
63T 3T 6T 127 27

27

Jordan Naleway107
Aerial Gym Club - IL

9.175 9.275 9.4008.950 36.800
75T 20 59T 32T 28T

28T

Lena Franck472
Twistars USA - MI

9.150 9.300 9.1509.200 36.800
80T 17T 29T 63T 29T

29T

Taylor Penzien360
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.275 8.975 9.1009.350 36.700
52T 40 16T 67T 30

30

Ariel Martin292
IGI - IL

9.850 9.075 9.6508.100 36.675
2T 31T 130 3T 31

31

Eileen Malecki291
IGI - IL

9.425 8.950 8.9509.325 36.650
34T 41T 19T 83T 32

32

Jordan Dalebout517
WOGA - TX

9.225 8.775 9.1259.500 36.625
65* 49T 7T 65T 33T

33T

Megan Tripp535
WOGA - TX

9.225 9.300 9.3008.800 36.625
64* 18T 80T 42T 34T

34T

Erin Fardy305
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

9.525 9.050 9.3258.700 36.600
26 33T 86T 39T 35

35

Regina Romero335
Metroplex - TX

9.650 8.525 9.2509.150 36.575
16T 62T 36T 51T 36

36

Sarah Grady151
Champions - TX

9.425 9.025 9.0509.050 36.550
35T 35T 43T 75T 37

37

Erika Aufiero196
Deltchev - NV

9.400 9.250 9.3508.525 36.525
39T 23T 102 35T 38

38

Katrina Carpenter233
Frederick (FGC) - MD

9.400 9.100 8.9259.000 36.425
40T 28T 50T 92 39

39

Dana Ho522
WOGA - TX

9.500 9.175 8.8508.850 36.375
28T 26 71* 96T 40T

40T

Brianna Gades388
Phoenix Academy - AZ

9.250 8.800 9.4758.850 36.375
56T 47 70* 23T 41T

41T

Haley Spector198
Deltchev - NV

9.225 8.900 9.5008.725 36.350
67* 45T 84T 19T 42T

42T
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Martin H. Malecki III
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(Attn: Illinois Gymnastics Institute)
Chicago, IL 60611
(630) 325-3333   (630) 325-1999 Fax
2/11/2011 - 2/13/2011

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
 

Rank

Corinne Rechenmacher318
Legacy Elite - IL

9.425 8.400 9.2759.250 36.350
36T 69T 25T 46* 43T

43T

Bri Hogan476
Twistars USA - MI

8.950 9.400 8.6009.400 36.350
104T 13T 15T 120T 44T

44T

Audrey Tolbert238
Frederick (FGC) - MD

9.225 9.025 9.2758.825 36.350
66* 36T 77T 45* 45T

45T

Halle Moraw246
GTC - MI

9.400 8.625 9.4758.825 36.325
41T 53T 78T 24T 46

46

Emily Richardson532
WOGA - TX

9.675 9.300 8.3508.900 36.225
15T 19T 66T 138T 47T

47T

Kullen Hlwaek153
Champions - TX

9.575 8.625 9.4758.550 36.225
24T 54T 100T 25T 48T

48T

Leah Lomonte156
Champions - TX

9.275 9.225 8.6509.025 36.175
53T 24 47T 114T 49

49

Ciara Gardner519
WOGA - TX

9.225 8.625 8.7509.500 36.100
68T 55T 8T 106T 50

50

Mackenzie Myers237
Frederick (FGC) - MD

9.175 8.575 9.2259.100 36.075
76T 58 37T 54T 51

51

Maggie Lundeen377
Palmer's - IL

8.950 8.425 9.4259.250 36.050
105T 68 26T 30T 52

52

Sara Townsend319
Legacy Elite - IL

9.425 8.500 9.1009.000 36.025
37T 64T 51T 68T 53

53

Sally Cooper256
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.150 9.025 9.3508.425 35.950
81T 37T 108 36T 54

54

Rebecca McRobbie530
WOGA - TX

9.400 9.000 8.3509.175 35.925
42T 39T 33T 139T 55

55

Alina Cartwright314
Legacy Elite - IL

9.625 8.350 9.0758.850 35.900
20T 74T 72T 73T 56

56

Autumn DeHarde303
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

9.300 8.450 9.4008.725 35.875
50T 67 85T 33T 57

57

Kirsten Petzold361
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.400 8.150 9.2009.100 35.850
43T 83T 38T 56T 58

58

Anna Gortner178
Cincinnati - OH

9.075 8.550 9.2508.850 35.725
96T 59T 73T 52T 59

59

Oni Timothy427
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.000 8.125 9.5759.000 35.700
102T 87T 52T 10T 60

60

Kennedy Evans304
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

8.550 8.600 9.4508.975 35.575
145T 56T 56T 28T 61

61

Sarah Krulish127
Atlantic Coast - NJ

9.200 8.350 9.2008.800 35.550
71T 75T 81T 57T 62

62

Dannon Gregory389
Phoenix Academy - AZ

9.075 9.100 8.5008.850 35.525
97T 29T 74T 129T 63

63
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Martin H. Malecki III
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(Attn: Illinois Gymnastics Institute)
Chicago, IL 60611
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2/11/2011 - 2/13/2011

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
 

Rank

Haylee Roe334
Metroplex - TX

9.275 8.000 8.8509.225 35.350
54T 93T 28T 97T 64

64

Blair Elmore148
Champions - TX

9.250 8.300 9.0008.775 35.325
57T 76 82T 80T 65

65

Madison Fantin358
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.225 8.550 8.9008.600 35.275
69T 60T 96T 93T 66

66

Chelsea Bailey281
IGI - IL

9.600 7.850 8.9508.850 35.250
22T 104T 75T 84T 67T

67T

Rachel Gurnett425
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.100 8.500 8.6509.000 35.250
88T 65T 53T 115T 68T

68T

Lexi Mills531
WOGA - TX

9.250 7.350 9.5009.100 35.200
58T 133T 39T 20T 69

69

Kayla Weber363
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.350 7.700 9.0509.050 35.150
46T 117T 44T 76T 70T

70T

Sydnie Dillard146
Champions - TX

8.750 8.500 9.0008.900 35.150
129T 66T 67T 81T 71T

71T

Annie Graft105
Aerial Gym Club - IL

9.375 8.225 8.7508.775 35.125
45 79 83T 107T 72

72

Theresa Banks424
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.100 8.650 8.8508.500 35.100
89T 52 103T 98T 73

73

Danci Cha302
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

8.550 8.525 8.9509.050 35.075
146T 63T 45T 85T 74

74

Taryn Fitzgerald150
Champions - TX

9.100 7.875 9.2008.875 35.050
90T 101T 69 58T 75T

75T

Natalie Trejo199
Deltchev - NV

9.025 7.925 9.1508.950 35.050
101 98T 60T 64T 76T

76T

Sandra Garcia190
CNAR - MEX

9.400 7.250 9.3509.000 35.000
44T 138T 54T 37T 77T

77T

Maddie Tom380
Peninsula - CA

9.200 8.700 9.1008.000 35.000
72T 51 135T 69T 78T

78T

Kirby Rathjen159
Champions - TX

9.325 7.575 8.9509.100 34.950
49T 121 40T 86T 79

79

Anna Corbett104
Aerial Gym Club - IL

9.450 8.275 9.2008.000 34.925
32T 77T 136T 59T 80T

80T

Arlyn Amor469
Twistars USA - MI

9.150 8.950 8.5008.325 34.925
82T 42T 111T 130T 81T

81T

Marissa Beucler176
Cincinnati - OH

8.950 7.950 9.1258.850 34.875
106T 97 76T 66T 82

82

Kristine Levin525
WOGA - TX

9.300 8.400 8.8508.300 34.850
51T 70T 113T 99T 83

83

Ilana Gordon379
Peninsula - CA

9.650 7.850 8.9008.325 34.725
17T 105T 112T 94T 84

84
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Martin H. Malecki III
600 East Grand Avenue
(Attn: Illinois Gymnastics Institute)
Chicago, IL 60611
(630) 325-3333   (630) 325-1999 Fax
2/11/2011 - 2/13/2011

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA=
 

Rank

Sydney Thomas279
Gymnstcs Ontario-CAN

8.725 8.150 8.8258.950 34.650
132T 84T 61T 102 85

85

Cassidy Kleven372
Oshkosh Gym - WI

8.725 7.975 9.2008.700 34.600
133T 96 87T 60T 86

86

Sarah Rosati277
Gymnstcs Ontario-CAN

9.050 8.375 8.9508.200 34.575
98T 71T 122T 87T 87

87

Carrie Leibensperger394
Pitt Northstars - PA

8.700 8.375 8.9008.500 34.475
136T 72T 104T 95T 88

88

Amanda Wellick320
Legacy Elite - IL

9.350 7.625 9.2758.200 34.450
47T 120 123T 47T 89

89

Megan Hultgren257
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.175 8.150 8.1508.925 34.400
77T 85T 63T 151T 90

90

Emma Lasker426
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.000 7.300 9.4758.575 34.350
103T 136T 98T 26T 91

91

Karla Martinez191
CNAR - MEX

9.200 8.000 9.1008.025 34.325
73T 94T 134 70T 92T

92T

Kimberly McRobbie529
WOGA - TX

9.050 8.125 8.8508.300 34.325
99T 88T 114T 100T 93T

93T

Audrey Merritt373
Oshkosh Gym - WI

9.250 7.400 8.9508.650 34.250
59T 130T 90T 88T 94

94

Nikki Paterson276
Gymnstcs Ontario-CAN

9.100 7.850 8.7508.500 34.200
91T 106T 105T 108T 95

95

Haley Quandt376
Oshkosh Gym - WI

9.050 8.000 8.9508.175 34.175
100T 95T 127T 89T 96

96

Madison Kremer106
Aerial Gym Club - IL

8.900 8.025 8.2508.900 34.075
110T 90T 68T 147T 97

97

Shaila Perez192
CNAR - MEX

8.875 6.425 9.5509.200 34.050
116* 155 30T 12T 98T

98T

Savanah Kaufmann371
Oshkosh Gym - WI

8.875 7.925 8.6258.625 34.050
115* 99T 92T 119 99T

99T

Rebecca Johnson346
Midwest Twisters-WI

9.125 7.850 8.7008.350 34.025
85T 107T 109T 111T 100T

100T

Melissa Dowling274
Gymnstcs Ontario-CAN

8.950 8.275 9.1007.700 34.025
107T 78T 148 71T 101T

101T

Danielle Jemison307
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

9.150 7.725 8.8008.300 33.975
83T 115T 115T 103T 102

102

Miranda Kuehl432
SUCCESS - IA

7.550 8.925 8.5008.925 33.900
160 43 64T 131T 103

103

Andrea Maldonado350
Mihai Gymnastics -PR

9.175 7.200 9.2508.250 33.875
78T 141 118T 53T 104

104

Jessica Howe524
WOGA - TX

9.750 6.575 9.5257.950 33.800
9T 151T 139 16T 105

105
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Martin H. Malecki III
600 East Grand Avenue
(Attn: Illinois Gymnastics Institute)
Chicago, IL 60611
(630) 325-3333   (630) 325-1999 Fax
2/11/2011 - 2/13/2011

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
 

Rank

Taylor Tepper228
Flights - MI

8.750 8.375 8.3008.350 33.775
130T 73T 110T 143T 106

106

Morgan Lane301
Jody's Gym Zone - IN

8.775 7.800 9.3257.850 33.750
126T 112T 142T 40T 107T

107T

Carly Prais504
Walworth (WCGC) - WI

9.100 8.200 9.2007.250 33.750
92T 81T 163 61T 108T

108T

Melaina Petty448
Tennessee Academy-TN

8.900 7.800 8.9508.075 33.725
111T 113T 131 90T 109

109

Lindsay Van Rooyen536
WOGA - TX

8.850 7.875 9.1007.875 33.700
118T 102T 141 72T 110T

110T

Angela Goodwyn234
Frederick (FGC) - MD

8.800 8.025 8.6508.225 33.700
125 91T 120T 116T 111T

111T

Kendall Westrich311
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

8.950 7.825 8.4008.500 33.675
108T 109T 106T 134T 112

112

Alexis Beucler175
Cincinnati - OH

8.900 7.400 8.3509.000 33.650
112T 131T 55T 140T 113

113

Avril Hayes521
WOGA - TX

9.250 7.525 9.0757.750 33.600
60T 124 146 74T 114

114

Allison Stamp278
Gymnstcs Ontario-CAN

9.200 6.550 9.2008.475 33.425
74T 153T 107 62T 115T

115T

Michelle Adams369
Oshkosh Gym - WI

8.750 8.550 8.6507.475 33.425
131T 61T 155 117T 116T

116T

Casey Bell145
Champions - TX

8.950 7.500 9.0257.900 33.375
109T 125T 140 79 117

117

Piper Rogers263
Gym X-Treme - OH

8.825 7.900 8.4008.225 33.350
122T 100 121T 135T 118T

118T

Krista Walberer422
Radiant Sportz - MI

8.450 7.475 8.8008.625 33.350
151T 128 93T 104T 119T

119T

Samantha Santos137
BloomingtonUnited-IN

8.700 7.425 8.5758.550 33.250
137T 129 101T 123 120

120

Kennedy Finister149
Champions - TX

8.700 7.825 9.0507.600 33.175
138T 110T 151T 77T 121

121

Victoria Bianco392
Pitt Northstars - PA

8.400 7.700 8.9508.050 33.100
153T 118T 132T 91T 122

122

Kirsten Canini260
Gym X-Treme - OH

8.900 7.800 8.1508.200 33.050
113T 114T 124T 152T 123

123

Chelsie Brown367
Omega Gymnastics -NE

8.900 6.975 8.5008.650 33.025
114T 144 91T 132T 124

124

Mackenzie Smith348
Midwest Twisters-WI

9.250 7.250 8.3008.200 33.000
61T 139T 125T 144T 125T

125T

Emily Ryan378
Palmer's - IL

7.950 8.100 8.3758.575 33.000
159 89 99T 137 126T

126T
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Martin H. Malecki III
600 East Grand Avenue
(Attn: Illinois Gymnastics Institute)
Chicago, IL 60611
(630) 325-3333   (630) 325-1999 Fax
2/11/2011 - 2/13/2011

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
 

Rank

Brenna Gautam185
Clarksville Elite-TN

8.700 6.825 8.6008.825 32.950
139T 146 79T 121T 127

127

Kiera Miller375
Oshkosh Gym - WI

8.400 7.850 7.8508.625 32.725
154T 108T 94T 158 128

128

Tiara Chadran393
Pitt Northstars - PA

8.850 6.625 8.6008.600 32.675
119T 150 97T 122T 129

129

Shannon Goniwiecha245
GTC - MI

9.100 7.375 9.3506.800 32.625
93T 132 165 38T 130T

130T

Karly Brodersen396
Power & Grace - SD

8.475 7.350 8.1008.700 32.625
150 134T 88T 156 131T

131T

Grayson Esslinger370
Oshkosh Gym - WI

8.650 8.200 8.2507.350 32.450
143 82T 157T 148T 132

132

Kaitlyn Honarmand235
Frederick (FGC) - MD

8.850 7.300 8.2508.000 32.400
120T 137T 137T 149T 133

133

Brooke Bray450
TGR (Revolution) -FL

8.500 7.825 8.7507.300 32.375
149 111T 160T 109T 134

134

Morgan Venuti129
Atlantic Coast - NJ

8.200 7.875 8.1508.000 32.225
156 103T 138T 153T 135

135

Gabriella Benedetti161
Chelsea Piers - NY

7.300 7.650 9.0008.175 32.125
161 119 128T 82T 136

136

Tori Lantz262
Gym X-Treme - OH

8.725 7.225 8.7257.300 31.975
134T 140 161T 110 137

137

Hannah Lee186
Clarksville Elite-TN

8.725 7.550 8.3507.300 31.925
135T 122T 162T 141T 138

138

Serena Mandla275
Gymnstcs Ontario-CAN

8.850 7.500 7.9007.575 31.825
121T 126T 153 157 139T

139T

Ashleigh Edlin184
Clarksville Elite-TN

8.450 7.725 7.4008.250 31.825
152T 116T 119T 161 140T

140T

Cristina Bedggood272
Gymnstcs Ontario-CAN

8.550 6.075 8.8508.300 31.775
147T 158 116T 101T 141

141

Britton Spence455
Tri-Star Gym Ctr -TN

8.150 8.025 8.4007.150 31.725
157 92T 164 136T 142

142

Madison Kilchrist154
Champions - TX

8.625 6.150 8.5508.200 31.525
144 157 126T 124T 143

143

Christa D'Egidio381
Perfect Balance - OH

9.100 6.575 8.1507.650 31.475
94T 152T 149 154T 144

144

Alyssa Bertoni232
Frederick (FGC) - MD

8.675 6.900 8.4507.400 31.425
141T 145 156 133 145

145

Gaby Welch187
Clarksville Elite-TN

8.775 6.400 8.6507.525 31.350
127T 156 154 118T 146

146

Megan Oscar447
Tennessee Academy-TN

8.550 6.800 7.7507.725 30.825
148T 147 147 159 147

147
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
 

Rank

Trixie Yabut457
Tri-Star Gym Ctr -TN

8.675 6.550 7.5008.050 30.775
142T 154T 133T 160 148

148

Mariana Vazquez193
CNAR - MEX

9.150 6.725 7.3507.350 30.575
84T 148 158T 162 149

149

Nicola Deans273
Gymnstcs Ontario-CAN

9.275 7.125 6.4507.600 30.450
55T 142 152T 163 150

150

Bailey Pickel484
Twistars USA - MI

9.225 0.000 9.4009.325 27.950
70T 162T 20T 34T 151

151

Cierra Edwards390
Phoenix Academy - AZ

9.125 0.000 9.2758.975 27.375
86T 163T 57T 48T 152

152

Allie Lekson180
Cincinnati - OH

8.825 0.000 8.8008.625 26.250
123T 164T 95T 105T 153

153

Annie LaBrie479
Twistars USA - MI

0.000 8.725 8.1509.200 26.075
163T 50 31T 155T 154

154

Catie Conrad194
Conrad's - MI

8.250 0.000 8.5508.950 25.750
155 165T 62T 125T 155

155

Katie Richter109
Aerial Gym Club - IL

9.175 0.000 8.5507.850 25.575
79T 166T 143T 126T 156

156

Alicia Bair125
Atlantic Coast - NJ

8.875 0.000 8.3008.300 25.475
117T 167T 117T 145T 157

157

Amanda Rota128
Atlantic Coast - NJ

8.775 8.600 0.0007.850 25.225
128T 57T 144T 165T 158

158

Natalie Brown516
WOGA - TX

9.125 0.000 8.2007.825 25.150
87T 168T 145 150 159

159

Maya Reimers165
Chelsea Piers - NY

0.000 7.500 9.2258.150 24.875
164T 127T 129 55T 160

160

Josie Heisel397
Power & Grace - SD

8.700 4.850 0.0007.350 20.900
140T 160 159T 166T 161

161

Lia Jing Ling Bradley162
Chelsea Piers - NY

6.050 5.850 8.3000.000 20.200
162 159 166T 146T 162

162

Natalie Hall345
Midwest Twisters-WI

8.825 0.000 9.0500.000 17.875
124T 169T 167T 78T 163

163

Rose Frank306
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

8.050 0.000 8.3500.000 16.400
158 170T 168T 142T 164

164

Hailey Leonard155
Champions - TX

0.000 7.550 0.0008.700 16.250
165T 123T 89T 167T 165

165

Lilly Hardin520
WOGA - TX

0.000 0.000 3.4009.450 12.850
166T 171T 10 164 166

166

Tess McCracken528
WOGA - TX

0.000 0.000 0.0009.350 9.350
167T 172T 17T 168T 167

167

Rachel Thies368
Omega Gymnastics -NE

0.000 0.000 8.7000.000 8.700
168T 173T 169T 112T 168

168

Nastia Liukin Supergirl Cup Results
Michigan Avenue Gym Sessions 321, 322, 323 Combined
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(Attn: Illinois Gymnastics Institute)
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2/11/2011 - 2/13/2011

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
 

Rank

Shania Scheidt398
Power & Grace - SD

0.000 8.150 0.0000.000 8.150
169T 86T 170T 169T 169

169

Abigail Fennell518
WOGA - TX

0.000 0.000 0.0007.625 7.625
170T 174T 150 170T 170

170

Leah Spankowski310
LaFleur's Wisc. - WI

0.000 7.350 0.0000.000 7.350
171T 135T 171T 171T 171

171

Mary Poppe164
Chelsea Piers - NY

0.000 7.000 0.0000.000 7.000
172T 143 172T 172T 172

172

Elizabeth Kiel347
Midwest Twisters-WI

0.000 6.650 0.0000.000 6.650
173T 149 173T 173T 173

173

Delina Phillips121
All Amer Flames - MI

0.000 4.700 0.0000.000 4.700
174T 161 174T 174T 174

174

Bridget Caquatto313
Legacy Elite - IL

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
176* 175* 178* 175* 175*

175*

Alex Crum136
BloomingtonUnited-IN

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
175* 178* 177* 177* 176*

176*

Kamerin Moore483
Twistars USA - MI

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
177* 176* 176* 180* 177*

177*

Amanda Stepp122
All Amer Flames - MI

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
178* 179* 179* 176* 178*

178*

Brianna Brown177
Cincinnati - OH

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
179* 177* 175* 179* 179*

179*

Michele Avery244
GTC - MI

__.___ __.___ __.___0.000 0.000
180* 180* 180* 178* 180*

180*

Nastia Liukin Supergirl Cup Results
Michigan Avenue Gym Sessions 321, 322, 323 Combined
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Level 10 - All Age Divisions Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/15/2011Navy Pier, Festival Hall
Martin H. Malecki III
600 East Grand Avenue
(Attn: Illinois Gymnastics Institute)
Chicago, IL 60611
(630) 325-3333   (630) 325-1999 Fax
2/11/2011 - 2/13/2011

Rush Street Gym Sessions 421, 422, 423 Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tory Wilson241
Gold Cup - NM

9.600 9.550 9.4259.275 37.850
2 1 23T 19T 1

1

Michaela Woodford434
Sun Country - FL

9.375 9.400 9.2759.525 37.575
10T 4 3T 35T 2

2

Zoey Schaefer467
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.150 9.275 9.7009.425 37.550
44T 9T 7T 1 3

3

Kaitlin Menhinick220
ENA Paramus - NJ

9.175 9.300 9.3759.350 37.200
38T 8 10T 24T 4

4

Hanna Nordquist466
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.325 8.550 9.5509.700 37.125
18T 71T 1 4T 5

5

Eliza Barach538
World Class WCGA -NY

9.500 8.775 9.4259.300 37.000
7T 50T 17T 20T 6

6

Alicia Gallarzo492
Wallers' GymJam - CA

9.250 9.000 9.4259.225 36.900
27T 33 26T 21T 7

7

Brittni Watkins545
World Class WCGA -NY

9.500 8.800 9.5259.000 36.825
8T 47T 50T 8T 8

8

Hunter Dennis509
Will-Moor - NJ

9.375 9.050 9.5508.825 36.800
11T 29T 65T 5T 9

9

Maddie Karr463
Twin City Twistrs-MN

8.850 9.200 9.3509.200 36.600
81T 18T 29T 29T 10

10

Nicole Medvitz219
ENA Paramus - NJ

9.025 8.850 9.1009.600 36.575
58T 42T 2 60T 11T

11T

Katie Carlisle384
Perfection - OH

9.375 9.350 8.7509.100 36.575
12T 7 42T 111T 12T

12T

Kelsi Eberly402
Prestige - PA

9.100 8.875 9.3759.150 36.500
49T 39T 36T 25T 13T

13T

Lindsay Williams431
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.000 9.200 9.3009.000 36.500
62T 19T 51T 33T 14T

14T

Bridget Hodan429
Salto - WI

9.075 9.175 9.4258.775 36.450
53T 20T 75T 22T 15T

15T

Aubrey Hine406
Prestige - PA

8.925 9.025 9.3759.125 36.450
74T 31T 40T 26T 16T

16T

Nicolle Eastman112
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.275 8.700 9.1509.250 36.375
26 57T 25 51T 17

17

Melissa Zurawski135
BIG - IL

9.325 9.100 9.1008.825 36.350
19T 25T 66T 61T 18T

18T

Jessica Peszek209
DeVeau's - IN

8.825 9.275 9.2509.000 36.350
87T 10T 52T 39T 19T

19T

Kelsey Chan491
Wallers' GymJam - CA

9.250 8.675 9.5508.825 36.300
28T 61T 67T 6T 20

20

Lauren Brodie268
Gymnastics World -OH

8.775 8.825 9.5009.150 36.250
102T 45T 37T 11T 21T

21T
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Martin H. Malecki III
600 East Grand Avenue
(Attn: Illinois Gymnastics Institute)
Chicago, IL 60611

2/11/2011 - 2/13/2011

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
 

Rank

Alex Marasco353
Nebraska Gold - NE

9.250 8.600 9.1759.225 36.250
29T 66T 27T 49T 22T

22T

Christina Pheil439
Tampa Bay Turners-FL

9.525 9.375 8.6758.650 36.225
6 5T 85T 116T 23

23

Brittany Franklin329
Metroplex - TX

9.375 7.875 9.5259.325 36.100
13T 121T 13T 9T 24

24

Samantha Ogden333
Metroplex - TX

8.775 9.175 9.3008.825 36.075
103T 21T 68T 34T 25

25

Cassie Benning138
Byers Roseville - CA

9.550 9.100 8.8508.550 36.050
3T 26T 96T 103T 26T

26T

Morgan Porter446
Team Central - MO

9.000 8.900 8.7259.425 36.050
63T 38 8T 113 27T

27T

Erin Patchey543
World Class WCGA -NY

9.325 8.350 9.5008.850 36.025
20T 86T 61T 12T 28

28

Ariel Horowitz495
Wallers' GymJam - CA

8.800 9.075 8.9509.175 36.000
93T 28 32T 86T 29

29

Stephanie Giameo218
ENA Paramus - NJ

8.975 8.775 8.9259.300 35.975
67T 51T 18T 93T 30

30

Claire Torgerson140
Byers Roseville - CA

9.375 8.975 8.5009.075 35.925
14T 34T 45T 131T 31T

31T

Stephanie Repp240
Gold Cup - NM

9.150 8.800 8.9509.025 35.925
45T 48T 49 87T 32T

32T

Becky Peoples498
Wallers' GymJam - CA

9.025 8.650 9.4508.775 35.900
59T 64 76T 16T 33

33

Jesse Williams503
Wallers' GymJam - CA

9.125 9.150 8.8508.725 35.850
48 22 80T 104T 34

34

Danielle Judal139
Byers Roseville - CA

9.200 8.200 9.1509.275 35.825
31T 99T 24T 52T 35

35

Erin Malone143
CGA (CT Gym Acad)-CT

9.075 8.875 9.0508.800 35.800
54T 40T 69T 73T 36

36

Brooke Roquebrune500
Wallers' GymJam - CA

8.975 8.500 8.9509.350 35.775
68T 78T 11T 88T 37

37

Maile'ana Kanewa  ** 449
TGA - MN

9.675 9.025 8.2008.850 35.750
1 32T 62T 137T 38T

38T

Desire' Stephens355
Nebraska Gold - NE

9.175 8.250 9.1509.175 35.750
39T 93T 33T 53T 39T

39T

Caroline Morant315
Legacy Elite - IL

9.475 9.050 8.6508.550 35.725
9 30T 97T 118T 40

40

Braelin Kralowetz410
Prestige - PA

8.700 8.800 9.0759.125 35.700
112T 49T 41T 69T 41

41

Samantha Lutz213
Elite Energy Gym -TN

8.725 9.250 9.1008.600 35.675
110T 13T 90T 62T 42T

42T

Nastia Liukin Supergirl Cup Results
Rush Street Gym Sessions 421, 422, 423 Combined

(630) 325-3333   (630) 325-1999 Fax      ** Not Eligible:  Previous Qualifier
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Martin H. Malecki III
600 East Grand Avenue
(Attn: Illinois Gymnastics Institute)
Chicago, IL 60611

2/11/2011 - 2/13/2011

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
  

Rank

Alexandra Gosselin226
Euro Stars - MI

9.025 8.875 9.2008.575 35.675
60T 41T 93T 44T 43T

43T

Tara Ashford507
Will-Moor - NJ

9.300 8.350 9.0758.925 35.650
21T 87T 55T 70T 44

44

Tiffany Henry437
 

9.175 8.500 8.5009.450 35.625
40T 79T 5T 132T 45

45

Tessa Bouman111
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.925 8.200 9.2509.225 35.600
75T 100T 28T 40T 46

46

Alyssa Kaschak331
Metroplex - TX

8.500 9.275 9.2758.500 35.550
134T 11T 102T 36T 47

47

Kasey Pagani271
Gymnastics World -OH

9.300 7.975 9.1509.100 35.525
22T 117 43T 54T 48

48

Shelby Hilton438
Tampa Bay Turners-FL

8.800 8.200 9.2009.300 35.500
94T 101T 19T 45T 49

49

Taylor Huey408
Prestige - PA

8.975 8.350 9.3258.800 35.450
69T 88T 70T 31T 50

50

Rachael Underwood188
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

9.000 8.850 9.0008.550 35.400
64T 43T 98T 82T 51

51

Kaelin Ruoss419
Prestige - PA

8.950 8.700 9.2008.500 35.350
71T 58T 103T 46T 52T

52T

Kylie Fagan224
Euro Stars - MI

8.975 8.850 8.6008.925 35.350
70T 44T 56T 123T 53T

53T

Kelsey Lawless  **215
Elite Gym Academy-OH

8.900 9.250 9.1758.000 35.325
77T 14T 132T 50T 54

54

Hallie Benjamin201
DeVeau's - IN

8.700 8.975 8.9008.725 35.300
113T 35T 81T 97T 55

55

Allison Bushman283
IGI - IL

9.350 9.275 7.4509.200 35.275
15T 12T 30T 152 56

56

Rachel Carr202
DeVeau's - IN

9.150 8.675 8.9508.450 35.225
46T 62T 109T 89T 57T

57T

Alexandra Lewis207
DeVeau's - IN

8.450 8.775 8.8509.150 35.225
137T 52T 38T 105T 58T

58T

Sabrina Garcia405
Prestige - PA

8.700 8.600 9.1258.800 35.225
114T 67T 71T 58T 59T

59T

Anna Genrich225
Euro Stars - MI

8.900 8.150 8.8509.300 35.200
78T 105T 20T 106T 60T

60T

Annie Glasenapp229
Flips - MN

9.300 8.775 8.8008.325 35.200
23T 53T 119 109T 61T

61T

Chelsea Anderson382
Perfection - OH

8.800 8.525 9.0008.875 35.200
95T 74T 59T 83T 62T

62T

Monica Batton266
Gymnastics World -OH

9.350 8.025 9.2758.525 35.175
16T 111T 101 37T 63T

63T

Nastia Liukin Supergirl Cup Results
Rush Street Gym Sessions 421, 422, 423 Combined

(630) 325-3333   (630) 325-1999 Fax      ** Not Eligible:  Previous Qualifier
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
  

Rank

Mary Elle Arduino537
World Class WCGA -NY

9.250 7.475 9.1509.300 35.175
30T 139T 21T 55T 64T

64T

Jenna Williams514
Will-Moor - NJ

9.150 8.575 8.5508.900 35.175
47T 68T 57T 127T 65T

65T

Kirstin Stambaugh420
Prestige - PA

8.700 9.100 8.3009.075 35.175
115T 27T 46T 136 66T

66T

Molly Reiter499
Wallers' GymJam - CA

8.750 8.525 9.0508.850 35.175
105T 75T 63T 74T 67T

67T

Kylie Clark285
IGI - IL

8.950 8.250 8.6009.350 35.150
72T 94T 12T 124T 68T

68T

Hayley Sanzotti294
IGI - IL

9.175 8.325 8.8508.800 35.150
41T 90T 72T 107T 69T

69T

Kaitlyn Betts223
Euro Stars - MI

9.550 8.325 9.0008.175 35.050
4T 91T 127 84T 70T

70T

Rachel Zabawa356
Nebraska Gold - NE

9.200 7.750 9.3508.750 35.050
32T 128T 77T 30T 71T

71T

Morgan Tolman501
Wallers' GymJam - CA

9.025 8.575 9.1008.350 35.050
61T 69T 117T 63T 72T

72T

Kristen DeCosta328
Metroplex - TX

9.175 7.600 9.3758.875 35.025
42T 136T 60T 27T 73T

73T

Megan Lamphere243
Grand Blanc - MI

9.075 8.525 9.0258.400 35.025
55T 76T 112T 79T 74T

74T

Lanie Snyder354
Nebraska Gold - NE

9.200 9.125 8.8257.850 35.000
33T 23T 136 108 75

75

Sarah Neumann464
Twin City Twistrs-MN

8.825 7.375 9.4759.300 34.975
88T 146T 22T 14T 76

76

Ashley Landry541
World Class WCGA -NY

8.825 8.500 9.0758.550 34.950
89T 80T 99T 71T 77

77

Miranda Kerr115
AGT Flip City - MI

9.200 8.325 8.6508.750 34.925
34T 92T 78T 119T 78

78

Alex McCarthy430
Salto - WI

8.950 7.350 9.2759.325 34.900
73T 148 14T 38T 79

79

Olivia Trout124
All-Around - OH

8.700 8.700 9.0258.450 34.875
116T 59T 110T 80T 80T

80T

Connie Kung540
World Class WCGA -NY

8.675 8.500 8.9008.800 34.875
122T 81T 73T 98T 81T

81T

Amber Heltemes461
Twin City Twistrs-MN

8.350 8.350 9.4008.750 34.850
143T 89T 79T 23 82

82

Clare Heisey214
Elite Gym Academy-OH

8.850 8.400 8.0509.525 34.825
82T 83T 4T 147 83

83

Jordan Anderson326
Metroplex - TX

8.250 8.775 9.1008.650 34.775
145 54T 86T 64T 84T

84T

Nastia Liukin Supergirl Cup Results
Rush Street Gym Sessions 421, 422, 423 Combined
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
  

Rank

Allison Rubenstein221
ENA Paramus - NJ

8.750 8.250 8.7009.075 34.775
106T 95T 47T 114T 85T

85T

Devan Hennig123
All-Around - OH

9.100 8.625 9.2257.800 34.750
50T 65 137 42* 86T

86T

Alexandra Stych342
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

8.750 8.400 9.2258.375 34.750
107T 84T 114T 43* 87T

87T

Ashley Fischer442
Team Central - MO

8.800 8.175 9.2008.575 34.750
96T 103T 94T 47T 88T

88T

Jordan Hardison428
Salto - WI

9.000 8.125 9.4508.150 34.725
65T 108T 128T 17T 89

89

Kiki Parenteau230
Flips - MN

7.975 9.225 8.9008.600 34.700
146 17 91T 99T 90

90

Megan Yee351
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.700 7.900 9.0509.000 34.650
117T 120 53T 75T 91

91

Bailey Gardner113
AGA Gymnastics - MI

8.500 8.225 9.5008.375 34.600
135T 97T 115T 13T 92T

92T

Destiny Ezell436
Tampa Bay Turners-FL

9.200 8.975 8.1508.275 34.600
35T 36T 121T 141T 93T

93T

Courtney Pickett322
Let It Shine - TN

9.175 7.775 9.1508.500 34.600
43T 126T 104T 56T 94T

94T

Lexus Demers339
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

8.800 8.550 9.6257.525 34.500
97T 72T 143T 2 95

95

Kristen Torres421
Prestige - PA

8.700 8.025 9.1008.625 34.450
118T 112T 89 65T 96

96

Kelsey Hood359
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.000 7.250 8.8009.375 34.425
66T 150 9 110T 97T

97T

Morgan Fridey404
Prestige - PA

8.675 7.325 9.1009.325 34.425
123T 149 15T 66T 98T

98T

Aubree Horn407
Prestige - PA

9.200 8.675 7.8508.650 34.375
36T 63T 87T 150T 99

99

Megan Skaggs253
Gym Acad Atlanta-GA

8.825 7.700 8.9008.900 34.325
90T 133 58T 100T 100

100

Courtney Tuck325
Mercury - MO

8.825 8.775 8.2008.500 34.300
91T 55T 105T 138T 101

101

Megan Bastuba357
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

8.800 7.950 9.1008.425 34.275
98T 118T 111 67T 102

102

Alex Waller502
Wallers' GymJam - CA

8.700 7.450 8.9259.175 34.250
119T 141T 34T 94T 103

103

Krystal Walker103
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.500 8.025 9.0008.650 34.175
136T 113T 88T 85T 104

104

Katie Fiorilli269
Gymnastics World -OH

8.875 8.150 8.9508.150 34.125
80 106T 129T 90T 105T

105T

Nastia Liukin Supergirl Cup Results
Rush Street Gym Sessions 421, 422, 423 Combined
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
 

Rank

Austen Fankhouser118
Airborne - CO

8.400 8.825 8.6508.250 34.125
140T 46T 123 120T 106T

106T

Olivia Karas312
Lake Shore Acad - IL

8.850 8.525 9.5507.175 34.100
83T 77T 151 7T 107

107

Lauren Pocius144
CGA (CT Gym Acad)-CT

8.825 8.125 8.5008.600 34.050
92T 109T 92T 133T 108

108

Caitlin Perry117
Aim High - RI

9.350 7.175 9.1508.350 34.025
17T 152 118T 57T 109

109

Alexis Miller414
Prestige - PA

8.650 7.725 9.4757.950 33.800
125T 131T 134 15T 110

110

Cally Elkin205
DeVeau's - IN

9.200 7.550 8.6508.225 33.625
37T 138 124 121T 111

111

Jessica Steciuk544
World Class WCGA -NY

9.100 7.875 8.5008.000 33.475
51T 122T 133T 134T 112

112

Teslin Kralowetz411
Prestige - PA

8.575 7.425 9.2008.200 33.400
131T 143T 125T 48T 113

113

Ginny Ebker441
Team Central - MO

8.700 7.450 8.1259.100 33.375
120T 142T 44T 143 114

114

Kayla Kennedy409
Prestige - PA

8.550 8.225 8.2008.375 33.350
133 98T 116T 139T 115

115

Katelyn Roland417
Prestige - PA

8.450 9.125 8.1007.650 33.325
138T 24T 140T 144T 116

116

Amber Hu496
Wallers' GymJam - CA

8.850 7.400 7.8509.200 33.300
84T 145 31T 151T 117

117

Kelsee Richardson391
Pioneer Gym Acad -NE

8.850 7.750 8.9257.725 33.250
85T 129T 138 95T 118

118

Ashlee Henfling443
Team Central - MO

8.625 7.750 8.9257.900 33.200
128T 130T 135 96T 119

119

Morgan Denlinger401
Prestige - PA

8.800 8.150 8.5507.650 33.150
99T 107T 141T 128T 120

120

Chloe Hustad258
Gym Like This! - FL

8.725 8.200 8.9007.300 33.125
111T 102T 150 101T 121

121

Megan Gilliam206
DeVeau's - IN

8.900 8.575 6.7758.700 32.950
79T 70T 82T 153 122

122

Jasmine Holmes494
Wallers' GymJam - CA

8.650 7.850 8.6007.675 32.775
126T 123T 139 125T 123

123

Gina Morri341
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

8.700 7.000 9.6007.400 32.700
121T 154 147T 3 124

124

Danielle Doolin510
Will-Moor - NJ

8.925 7.375 9.3257.050 32.675
76T 147T 153 32T 125

125

Alexis Williams255
Gym Acad Atlanta-GA

8.575 7.950 8.6757.425 32.625
132T 119T 146 117T 126

126

Nastia Liukin Supergirl Cup Results
Rush Street Gym Sessions 421, 422, 423 Combined
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
 

Rank

Allison Brennan364
Olympica (OGA) - CA

8.350 7.650 8.2008.050 32.250
144T 134 130T 140T 127

127

Bailey Abernathy259
Gym Plus - CO

8.675 6.950 9.0507.400 32.075
124T 155 148T 76T 128

128

Holly Ryan506
Waters Edge - MI

8.775 7.600 8.1507.150 31.675
104T 137T 152 142T 129

129

Cecelia Lorenzen413
Prestige - PA

6.050 8.000 8.6507.475 30.175
147 114T 145 122T 130

130

Kelsey Aucoin327
Metroplex - TX

9.550 0.000 9.4509.450 28.450
5T 156T 6T 18T 131

131

Paige Urquhart468
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.075 0.000 9.3758.850 27.300
56T 157T 64T 28T 132

132

Hayli Huiner289
IGI - IL

9.050 0.000 9.1259.050 27.225
57 158T 48 59T 133

133

Rachel Fielitz217
ENA Paramus - NJ

9.300 8.975 8.7000.000 26.975
24T 37T 155T 115T 134

134

Camille Pfister252
Gym Acad Atlanta-GA

8.625 9.450 0.0008.500 26.575
129T 2 106T 155T 135T

135T

Gabriella Nguyen316
Legacy Elite - IL

8.800 0.000 9.0758.700 26.575
100T 159T 83T 72T 136T

136T

Mary Licon412
Prestige - PA

0.000 7.850 9.2509.325 26.425
148T 124T 16T 41T 137

137

Miranda Wieczorek265
Gym-Kinetics Mkna-IL

9.300 0.000 8.5508.500 26.350
25T 160T 107T 129T 138

138

Makenzie Anderson458
Twin City Twistrs-MN

8.750 8.175 0.0008.950 25.875
108T 104T 54 156T 139

139

Sierra Hassel168
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

8.800 0.000 8.3508.700 25.850
101T 161T 84T 135 140

140

Dana Ergas216
ENA Paramus - NJ

8.625 0.000 8.7508.300 25.675
130T 162T 120 112T 141

141

Lindsey Dilk203
DeVeau's - IN

8.850 7.775 9.0250.000 25.650
86T 127T 156T 81T 142

142

Erica Len249
Gym Acad Atlanta-GA

9.100 0.000 9.5256.900 25.525
52T 163T 154 10T 143

143

Alexa DuCharme539
World Class WCGA -NY

8.650 7.625 8.9500.000 25.225
127T 135 157T 91T 144

144

Heather Brubaker400
Prestige - PA

8.750 7.475 8.9000.000 25.125
109T 140T 158T 102T 145

145

Morgan Schmaltz173
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

8.375 0.000 9.0507.600 25.025
142 164T 142 77T 146

146

Katie Kuehl444
Team Central - MO

0.000 8.250 8.0008.050 24.300
149T 96T 131T 148T 147

147

Nastia Liukin Supergirl Cup Results
Rush Street Gym Sessions 421, 422, 423 Combined
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Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
 

Rank

Sophia Valeri513
Will-Moor - NJ

0.000 7.425 9.0507.350 23.825
150T 144T 149 78T 148

148

Kaili Gallegos119
Airborne - CO

0.000 7.050 8.1008.275 23.425
151T 153 122T 145T 149

149

Lauren Weisel366
Olympica (OGA) - CA

0.000 0.000 9.1009.150 18.250
152T 165T 39T 68T 150

150

Sarah Wolford440
Tampa Bay Turners-FL

0.000 8.425 0.0009.175 17.600
153T 82 35T 157T 151

151

Mary Jane Horth  **270
Gymnastics World -OH

0.000 9.250 0.0008.200 17.450
154T 15T 126T 158T 152

152

Kelci Schulz489
Ultimate - IL

8.400 0.000 8.9500.000 17.350
141T 166T 159T 92T 153

153

Gina Masdea251
Gym Acad Atlanta-GA

0.000 8.775 0.0008.500 17.275
155T 56T 108T 159T 154

154

Amanda Kowalski386
Perfection - OH

0.000 8.550 0.0008.550 17.100
156T 73T 100T 160T 155

155

Corinne Weyrauch344
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

8.450 0.000 8.6000.000 17.050
139T 167T 160T 126T 156

156

Madeline Schmaltz172
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

0.000 8.375 0.0008.575 16.950
157T 85 95T 161T 157

157

Beth Miles433
Sun Country - FL

0.000 8.000 8.5500.000 16.550
158T 115T 161T 130T 158

158

Kelli Martin445
Team Central - MO

0.000 7.200 0.0008.800 16.000
159T 151 74T 162T 159

159

Mackenzie Oettel416
Prestige - PA

0.000 7.825 8.0000.000 15.825
160T 125 162T 149T 160

160

Sarah Crosby242
Grand Blanc - MI

0.000 7.725 0.0007.525 15.250
161T 132T 144T 163T 161

161

Mandy Klun290
IGI - IL

__.___ 9.425 0.0000.000 9.425
162T 3 163T 164T 162

162

Kara Lovan453
Triad - IA

0.000 9.375 0.0000.000 9.375
163T 6T 164T 165T 163

163

Haylee Young174
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
164T 16T 165T 166T 164

164

McKenna Hutcheson365
Olympica (OGA) - CA

0.000 8.700 0.0000.000 8.700
165T 60T 166T 167T 165

165

Danielle Breen452
Triad - IA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.400 8.400
166T 168T 113T 168T 166

166

Adriana Schoenfeldt297
IGI - IL

__.___ 0.000 8.1000.000 8.100
167T 169T 167T 146T 167

167

Victoria Garcia287
IGI - IL

__.___ 8.050 0.0000.000 8.050
168T 110 168T 169T 168

168

Nastia Liukin Supergirl Cup Results
Rush Street Gym Sessions 421, 422, 423 Combined

(630) 325-3333   (630) 325-1999 Fax      ** Not Eligible:  Previous Qualifier
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Eryn Underwood254
Gym Acad Atlanta-GA

0.000 8.000 0.0000.000 8.000
169T 116T 169T 170T 169

169

Paulina Gilbert493
Wallers' GymJam - CA

__.___ __.___ 2.000__.___ 2.000
170T 170T 170T 154 170

170

Carly Teska102
10.0 Gymnastics - MA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
178* 178* 171* 178* 171*

171*

Kayla Beckler383
Perfection - OH

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
174* 177* 174* 177* 172*

172*

Sydney Hogan142
Cedar Valley CVGA-IA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
172* 176* 175* 174* 173*

173*

Morgan Fairman141
Cedar Valley CVGA-IA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
175* 175* 176* 173* 174*

174*

Khadijah Hudson385
Perfection - OH

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
176* 174* 172* 176* 175*

175*

Mariana Sanchez387
Perfection - OH

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
177* 173* 173* 175* 176*

176*

Debi Johnson120
Airborne - CO

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
173* 171* 177* 171* 177*

177*

Karinne Couture490
Ultimate Fusion - WI

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
171* 172* 178* 172* 178*

178*

Nastia Liukin Supergirl Cup Results
Rush Street Gym Sessions 421, 422, 423 Combined




